
CHS CLASS CONTACTS-FACILITATORS 

CHS Class Name Email Address 

 

CHS Class Name Email Address 

1957 Evelyn (Windle) Sons chs57ews@sbcglobal.net 
 

1986 Darla (Curry) Hotella jdkghotella@gmail.com  

1958     
 

1987     

1959     
 

1988     

1960     
 

1989     

1961     
 

1990     

1962 John Windle windle1944@gmail.com 
 

1991     

1963 Dick Temple dltemple45@gmail.com 
 

1992 Kendra (Bower) Wood brwneyedgrl9599@msn.com 

1964 Nancy (Simons) Griffin nancy@grif.us 
 

1993     

1964 Bob Whitaker bob.whitaker@sbcglobal.net 
 

1994     

1965 Barbara (Davidson) Shaw bsloan3@cox.net 
 

1995     

1966 Sharon (Briley) Taylor royalsharon@cox.net 
 

1996     

1967 Bonita (Davidson) Birdsong bobirds33@gmail.com 
 

1997     

1968 Marsha (Cyphers) Wood gmawood2@gmail.com 
 

1998     

1969 Gary Jones jones1@verizon.net 
 

1999     

1970 Peggy (Gaither) Cody pcody11@gmail.com 
 

2000     

1971 
   

2001     

1972 Don Jernigan jernigan448@gmail.com 
 

2002     

1973 Mike Bower mwbower55@gmail.com 
 

2003 Kiley Fussell chamomkiley@yahoo.com 

1974 Mona (Jernigan) Chartney yamahama55@yahoo.com 
 

2004     

1975     
 

2005     

1976 Jerry Bower jerrybower25@gmail.com 
 

2006     

1977 Donna (Holt) Schrimshaw Dona3n1@gmail.com 
 

2007     

1978     
 

2008     

1979     
 

2009     

1980 Vickie (Gardner) Nicholas vickie.nicholas@gmail.com 
 

2010     

1981 Twyla (Dodd) Broadbent twylahoa@gmail.com 
 

2011 Amanda Herring amandadherring@gmail.com> 

1982     
 

2012     

1983     
 

2013 Elizabeth Dreher lizieloves27@gmail.com> 

1984     
 

2014     

1985     
 

2015     

 


